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1399 Marina Circle » 8a

nger, Texas 76266 » 940-458-7343

SLIP RENTAL PRICES

These prices are based on a 12 month lease contract.

Slip Size

24 Ft.
28Ft.
32Kt.
40Ft.
SO0Ft.
SSFt.

28F't.
40F't.
Trailers

COVERED SLIPS
Monthly Electricity
Slip Rent
$200.00 *$5.00
$220.00 Metered
$285.00 Metered
$370.00 Metered
$480.00 Metered
$510.00 Metered

SAILBOAT SLIPS
$180.00 *$5.00
$275.00 Metered

30.00

- Trash

Services

$5.00
$5.00
$3.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00

$3.00
$5.00

All boathouses are private, gated docks. Slip tenants are issued entry keys.
There is a $5.00 minimum electric charge on all metered slips. *There is a $2.50
additional EL charge for each lift, fridge, or continnously plugged in item.

ANNUAL DISCOUNTS: Boaters who pay Annually in advance will receive a 5%
discount on slip rent & trash fee.

FREE RENT INCENTIVE: Boaters who refer customers can earn a free month
rent for each lease referral. Rules and restrictions do apply.

Paris & Service 940-458-7023 » Fax 840-458-3521




